
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

SchemeID: 190272016001      Prg. Code: 027      Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

7 027423 ETCS423 ADVANCED DBMS 3 8 031402 ETIT402 MOBILE COMPUTING 4

EU: Examination Unit Number
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Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

Programme Code: 027      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 964      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF  TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETCS423

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00696402719
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ABHISHEK KUMAR
DILIP KUMAR
190000114783
190272016001

1200

1

ETIT402

19

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
04796402719
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
DIKSHA KUMARI
SANTOSH KUMAR
190000114958
190272016001

1200

2

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 2400/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 2


