

# Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi

## **Examination Division**

#### **EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL

SchemeID Applicable

Enrollment Number PAPER CODE Student Status Father's Name StudentID

LEGEND: REGULAR

Е	PAPER CODE
	Internal Marks (Existing)
	Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

SchemeID: 190272016001 Prg. Code: 027 Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

EU	PaperID	Paper Code	Paper Name	Credit
7	027423	ETCS423	ADVANCED DBMS	3

EU	PaperID	Paper Code	Paper Name	Credit
	031402	ETIT402	MOBILE COMPUTING	4



# Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi

### **Examination Division**

#### **EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL

Father's Name

SchemeID Applicable

StudentID

LEGEND: REGULAR Enrollment Number Student Status

PAPER CODE

PAPER CODE Internal Marks (Existing) Correction (if any)\*\*

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

Programme Code: 027 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING) Batch: 2019 Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023								
S.No.	Photo	Student's Details	Type		Institution Code: 964 Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	Fee	Sign./Remarks	
1		00696402719 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETCS423				
	No.	ABHISHEK KUMAR DILIP KUMAR 190000114783		17		1200		
		190272016001	EU: 7					
2		04796402719 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETIT402				
	100 10	DIKSHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR 190000114958 190272016001		19		1200		
			EU: 8					

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 2400/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. \_

(3) Payment detail:

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required. **EU: Examination Unit Number** 

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date) Page No.: 2 Seal of School/Institution